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22 CARDEAL TRAIL RUN 23

Num Atleta

623
719
683
49
625
658
606
694
674
689
616
614
681
727
654
722
617
657
604
704
697
730
703
612
723

648
748
624

726
646

672
705
636
682

CECILIA COUTO

ROSANGELA CALASTRO SILVA
LAURA GAION DA ROSA

THAIS FURLAN

CILENE APARECIDA OLIVATTO PALACIO
ISABELA CASEMIRO MOREIRA
AMANDA CAVALCANTE

MARIA CRISTINA FORTE
JULIANNA NASSAR

LUCIANA APARECIDA DO VALLE
AYAKA TOIOMOTO

ASUKA TOIOMOTO

KATIUSCI SIMONETTI

VALERIA PECCI

HELCIA MARTINS PAINELLI PECHIO
SOPHIA ZIMMERLI

BIANCA TALITA DA CRUZ FAZOLIN
ISABEL PEZOTE DE ANDRADE
ALINE BACCARIN TRINDADE

MIRIA HERMINIA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIALVA SEGABINASSI

VANIA CALASTRO SILVA

MIRELA MELARE

ARIANA FRANCIELE MENDES
THATIANE ANSANI SILVA

GABRIELA JULIANA BOSCOLLO HELENO
ROSE
CELMA GONCALVES DE SOUZA

VALDIRENE APARECIDA DA SILVA SALES
FABRICIA DE CASSIA MORAES BONFIM

JOSIANE MONTEIRO

NATALE SKUPIEN

EDNA LUCIA DO VALLE COSTA
LAIS ORETTI
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Idd.

40
50
20
36
52
21
38
56
45
39
28
28
43
55
56
38
43
26
27
29
59
48
34
39
39

39
38
44

52
49

39
34
45
36

FEM

Faixa
F4049
F5059
FO029
F3039
F5059
F0029
F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F0029
FO029
F4049
F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
FO029
F0029
FO029
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F4049

F5059
F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
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~

10

11

Equipe

ARENA CECON

CILENE RUN
ISABELA CASEMIRO
BOLA RUNNING

LOUKOS POR CORRIDA

ARROCHA
BOLA RUNNING
AVULSO
AVULSO
AVULSO

GIOVANNA MARTINS
GIOVANNA MARTINS

ARENA CECON
PAZIAN RUNNERS
ADONIS TEAM
ADONIS TEAM
ADONIS TEAM

ATLETAS EM SENNA

GIOVANNA MARTINS

ARIANA

SOROCABA TRAIL
RUNNERS

TOP ENERGY RUN

VIDA QUE
SEGUEGETHI
ACADEMIA

VAMOS CORRER

EDEN RACE
SOROCABA

PAZIAN RUNNERS
FAMILY RACING
BOLA RUNING

EQUIPE F1 CROSS
TRAINING

Tempo
00:33:47
00:37:06
00:38:17
00:38:20
00:38:59
00:39:06
00:39:57
00:40:17
00:40:38
00:40:40
00:40:45
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:44:11
00:44:31
00:44:31
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:45:07
00:45:20
00:45:29
00:46:20
00:46:45

00:46:58
00:47:02
00:47:16

00:47:45
00:48:10

00:48:27
00:48:34
00:48:46
00:49:55



22 CARDEAL TRAIL RUN 23

6KM  FEM
35 640 ELISANGELA MARTIMINIANO F 43 F4049 8 EQUIPE F1 CROSS 00:49:55
TRAINING
36 675 JULIANNE FERNANDES F 30 F3039 12 AVULSO 00:50:12
37 698 MARIANA MELO DE LIMA CESAR F 16 F0029 7 AVULSO 00:50:13
38 601 ADRIANA CAMPOS MIRANDA F 37 F3039 13 RB TRAINING 00:50:52
39 744 MARINA BETIOL FAGUNDES F 34 F3039 14 BRASIL QUE CORRE 00:50:52
40 692 MARCIA CALASTRO F 51 F5059 6 ATLETAS EM SENNA 00:52:21
41 678 KARINA ANGELICO F 39 F3039 15 PAZIAN RUNNERS 00:53:06
42 656 INGRID FERREIRA F 47 F4049 9 PAZIAN RUNNERS 00:53:40
43 711 PATRICIA SANTINI HOFFART LEME F 43 F4049 10 AVULSO 00:53:45
44 = 696 MARIA SALLAS F 60 F6069 1 LIVE+ 00:53:47
45 621 CARINA DOS SANTOS ANTONIETTI F 39 F3039 16 AVULSO 00:54:41
46 660 JANETE DE LIMA CESAR F 60 F6069 2 AVULSO 00:54:58
47 = 732 WANIA MALAGRINE F 47 F4049 11 LIVE ASSESSORIA 00:56:44
48 746 JULIANA SILVA PONCE F 35 F3039 17 BRASIL QUE CORRE 00:58:56
49 659 ISLA VEIGA TORCE F 42 F4049 12 PAZIAN RUNNERS 01:00:39
50 679 KATIASIMONETTI DIAS F 39 F3039 18 AVULSO 01:01:05
51 695 MARIAJOSE SANTOS SIMONETTI F 66 F6069 3 AVULSO 01:01:08
52 718 ROSANA ROSSI DA SILVA F 45 F4049 13 AVULSO 01:01:11
ALBUQUERQUE
53 738 KARINA SILVA RODRIGUES F 19 F0029 8 AVULSO 01:02:39
54 737 ANGELICA CHICONELLI F 47 F4049 14 PAZIAN RUNNERS 01:02:41
55 687 LUANA BAPTISTA DOS SANTOS F 19 F0029 9 PAZIAN RUNNERS 01:03:02
56 742 SANDRA TIYOMI SHOJI F 54 F5059 7 NAKAYOSHI 01:04:01
57 747 ELAINE LANZA F 45 F4049 15 RE MOURA 01:04:05
58 739 LILIAN MIKI KAJIHARA F 56 F5059 8 AVULSO 01:04:18
59 741 MARISTELA OURA F 56 F5059 9 NAKAYOSHI 01:04:26
60 19 ROBERTA TEIXEIRA F 45 F4049 16 01:05:05
61 740 MADALENA KANNO F 58 F5059 10 ATLETISMO PIEDADE 01:09:51
62 673 JULIANA GONCALVES PINTO SOARES F 35 F3039 19 EQUIPE NAKAYOSHI 01:14:20
ROMEIRO
63 736 ANGELA BLAZUTTI F 43  F4049 17 AVULSO 01:22:38
64 714 RENATA CABRAL F 37 F3039 20 PAZIAN RUNNERS 01:38:24
65 724 TICIANA MORALES F 54 F5059 11 PAZIAN RUNNERS 01:38:27
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